
S.N. Day 
1 

2 

3 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Tuesday 

26 

Sunday 
Thursday 
Monday 
Friday 

Saturday 
Tuesday 

Tuesday 
To 

Friday 

Monday 21-04-25 

Saturday 

Saturday 26-04-25 

Tuesday 
Sunday 
Thursday 
Monday 
To 

Saturday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Friday 

Friday 

Saturday 
Monday 
To 

Date 

Monday 
25 Thursday 

01-04-25 

06-04-25 

Saturday 

SUNRISE ACADEMY 

10-04-25 
14-04-25 

18-04-25 

10-05-2.5 

13-05-25 

To 

20-05-25 

23-05-25 

21-06-25 
01-07-25 

06-07-25 

10-07-25 

To 

14-07-25 

Saturday 
Wednesda 27-08-25 

19-07-25 

08-08-25 

Saturday 06-09-25 

09-08-25 
15-08-25 

16-08-25 

05-09-25 

13-09-25 

To 

15-09-25 

29-09-25 

02-10-25 

04-10-25 

Amka road, Dadri (G.B.Nagar) 
Academic Calendar 2025-2026 

Description 
New Session 2025-2026 Starts 

Ram Navami 

Mahavir Jayanti 
Dr. BhimRao Ambedkar Jayanti 

Good Friday 
Easter Monday 
Writing Competition (Class 1-8) 
Note Book Assessment-1 

Periodic Assessment -1 

PTM (Result Declaration of PT 1) 
Summer Break Start from 24-05-25 

World's Yoga Day 

Moharram 

Guru Purnima 
Periodic Assessment-2 
(Activity Based) 

Note Book Assessment -2 

Raksha Bandhan 

Independence Day 
Shri Krishna Janamashtami 
Ganesh Chaturthi 

Teacher's Day 
Id-E-Milad 
Hindi Diwas 

Mid-Term Exam 

Session Resumes After Break 

Gandhi & Shastri Jayanti 
Vijay Dashmi (Dussehra) 

Celebration 

PTM (Result Declaration of Mid 
Term Exam) 

1 

During School Hours 
During School Hours 

1 

During School Hours 

1 
-

Holidays 

1 

1 

1 

During School Hours 

1 

1 

During School Hours 

1 

38 

1 

1 

1 

During School Hours 

During School Hours 



27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

Tuesday 
To 

44 

Friday 

Saturday 
Friday 
Saturday 

Wednesda 05-11-25 

To 

Saturday 
Tuesday 
Thursday 
Monday 
To 

Monday 
Friday 

Thursday 
36 Wednesda 14-01-26 

Monday 
Friday 

y & 
Thursday 

Monday 

21-10-25 

To 

To 

Tuesday 

24-10-25 

Monday 

Wednesda 07-01-26 

Principal 

08-11-25 
14-11-25 
13-12-25 
To 

20-12-25 
23-12-25 
25-12-25 
29-12-25 
To 

Sunday 15-02-26 

Wednesda 04-03-26 
To 

05-03-26 

08-01-26 

19-01-26 

23-01-26 

26-01-26 

30-01-26 

09-03-26 

To 

24-03-26 

30-03-26 

Princlpal 
SUNRISE ACADEMY 

Amka Road, Dadri (G. B. Nagar, 

Diwali Holiday 

Guru Nanak Jayanti 

Note Book Assessment -3 

Children's Day 

Periodic Assessment -3 

PTM (Result Declaration PT3) 
Christmas Day 

Winter Break 

Session Resumes 

Makar Sankranti 

Note Book Assessment -4 

Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti 
Republic Day 
Shaheed Diwas (Martry's Day) 
Maha Shiv Ratri 

Holi Dahan /Dulhendi Holiday 

Annual Examination 

Result Declaration 

1 

During School Hours 
1 

4 

During School Hours 

During School Hours 

1 

1 

1 

During School Hours 

9 

2 Min Silence at 11:00 

2 

During School Hours 

During School Hours 

Manager 

Mannger 
Sunsiso Academy 

Amka Road Dadi (G.B. Nagar) 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

