## SUNRISE ACADEMY

Amka road,Dadri (G.B.Nagar)

## Academic Calendar 2025-2026

S.N.	Day	Date	Description	Celebration	Holiday
1	Tuesday	01-04-25	New Session 2025-2026 Starts	-	-
2	Sunday	06-04-25	Ram Navami	-	-
3	Thursday	10-04-25	Mahavir Jayanti	-	1
4	Monday	14-04-25	Dr. BhimRao Ambedkar Jayanti	-	1
5	Friday	18-04-25	Good Friday	-	1
6	Monday	21-04-25	Easter Monday	-	1
7	Saturday	26-04-25	Writing Competition (Class 1-8)	During School Hours	
8	Saturday	10-05-25	Note Book Assessment-1	During School Hours	
0	Tuesday	13-05-25			
9	To	То	Periodic Assessment -1	During School Hours	
	Tuesday	20-05-25			
10	Friday	23-05-25	PTM (Result Declaration of PT 1)	-	38
	, , ,		Summer Break Start from 24-05-25		
11	Saturday	21-06-25	World's Yoga Day	1	-
12	Tuesday	01-07-25	Session Resumes A	fter Break	
13	Sunday	06-07-25	Moharram	-	1
14	Thursday	10-07-25	Guru Purnima	1 .	. –
15	Monday	14-07-25	Periodic Assessment-2	During School Hours	
	То	То	(Activity Based)		
	Saturday	19-07-25			
16	Friday	08-08-25	Note Book Assessment -2	During School Hours	
17	Saturday	09-08-25	Raksha Bandhan	-	1
18	Friday	15-08-25	Independence Day	1	-
19	Saturday	16-08-25	Shri Krishna Janamashtami	- *	1
20	Wednesda	27-08-25	Ganesh Chaturthi	1	-
	y		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
21	Friday	05-09-25	Teacher's Day	1	-
22	Saturday	06-09-25	Id-E-Milad	-	1
23	Saturday	13-09-25	Hindi Diwas	1	- "
	Monday	15-09-25			
24	То	То	Mid-Term Exam	During School Hours	
	Monday	29-09-25			
25	Thursday	02-10-25	Gandhi & Shastri Jayanti	-	1
			Vijay Dashmi (Dussehra)		•
26	Saturday	04-10-25	PTM (Result Declaration of Mid-	During School Hours	
			Term Exam)		

27	Tuesday	21-10-25			4
· ·	То	То	Diwali Holiday	-	
	Friday	24-10-25			
28	Wednesda	05-11-25	Guru Nanak Jayanti	1	-
	У				
29	Saturday	08-11-25	Note Book Assessment -3	During School Hours	
30	Friday	14-11-25	Children's Day	1	-
	Saturday	13-12-25			
31	То	То	Periodic Assessment -3	During School Hours	
	Saturday	20-12-25			
32	Tuesday	23-12-25	PTM (Result Declaration PT3)	During School I	
33	Thursday	25-12-25	Christmas Day		1
34	Monday	29-12-25			
	То	То	Winter Break	-	9
	Wednesda	07-01-26			
	У				
35	Thursday	08-01-26	Session Resumes	-	-
36	Wednesda	14-01-26	Makar Sankranti	-	1
	У				
37	Monday	19-01-26	Note Book Assessment -4	During School Hours	
38	Friday	23-01-26	Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti	1	-
39	Monday	26-01-26	Republic Day	1	-
40	Friday	30-01-26	Shaheed Diwas (Martry's Day)	2 Min Silence a	t 11:00
41	Sunday	15-02-26	Maha Shiv Ratri	-	-
	Wednesda	04-03-26	Holi Dahan /Dulhendi Holiday	-	2
42	y &	То		,	
	Thursday	05-03-26			-
	Monday	09-03-26			
43	То	То	Annual Examination	During School Hours	
	Tuesday	24-03-26			
44	Monday	30-03-26	Result Declaration	During School Hours	

Principal

Manager

Manao Sunrise Academy Amka Roed Dadri (G.B. Nagar)

**Principal** SUNRISE ACADEMY Amka Road, Dadri (G. B. Nagar,